
Course 
Department 

1 

GOVERNMENT COLEGE KATTAPPANA 
KATTAPPANA, IDUKKI 685508 

3 

UG CAP Merit seats filled by the Colleges-Phase -1 

: BSe Chemistry 

RANK APPLICATION 

: Department of Chemistry 

NUMBER 
23120118 
23156586 

23153874 

SURE LIST 

NAMEOF THE 
CANDIDATE 

AMITHA J PANICKER 
ADITHYA 

SUKUMARAN 
POOJAS SURESH 

HOD/ Department Admission Coordinator 

INDEX 

809989 Uld 

Eeuedejey 

MARK 
812.000 
776.000 

604.000 

11/8/2023 

Applicants in the sure list are requested to report the college for physical verification of their certificates and other documents on .J4:03:202.3before 4 pm. Allotment to the above mentioned seats is purely provisional and subjected to the verification of original documents. 

REMARKS 
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