GOVERNMENT COLEGE KATTAPPANA KATTAPPANA, IDUKKI 685508

11/8/2023

UG CAP Merit seats filled by the Colleges-Phase -1

Course

: BSc Chemistry

Department

: Department of Chemistry

SURE LIST

RANK	APPLICATION NUMBER	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	INDEX MARK	REMARKS
<u>l</u>	23120118	AMITHA J PANICKER	812.000	
2	23156586	ADITHYA	776.000	
		SUKUMARAN	, ,, , , , , , ,	
3	23153874	POOJA S SURESH	604.000	

Applicants in the sure list are requested to report the college for physical verification of their certificates and other documents on .!\(\frac{1.08}{2.223}\) before 4 pm. Allotment to the above mentioned seats is purely provisional and subjected to the verification of original documents.

HOD/ Department Admission Coordinator

Signal Supering Super